
DISKO

Application
A new compact recessed LED down light that
is energy efficient, high lumen output and with
exceptional long lamp life that translate to low
operating cost for user.

They are most suitable for use in many places
such as :

� Lift Lobby � Hotel
� Offices � Restaurant
� Corridors � Shopping Complex

Construction
The  housing  is made  from  precision  molded 
self extinguishing polycarbonate with 2 numbers
of stainless steel mounting clips

Front  frosted  polycarbonate  diffuser for glare 
reduction  and  clipped  onto housing for quick  
and easy maintenance.

Control gear complete with plug and socket for 
safe and easy installation.

Ingress Protection : IP 40

DL-205SQ 
(2.5")

DL-210SQ  
(4")

DL-215SQ 
(6")

DL-210C/W 
(4")

DL-215C/W       
(6")

DL-220C/W  
(8")

5W 10W 12W & 15W 8W & 10W 12W, 15W & 20W 35W

85mm sq 125mm sq 180.5mm sq Ø125 Ø180 Ø238

Operating Temperature

Country of Origin
Optional emergency power pack available upon request

Specification subject to change without prior notice

Korea

LED Lamp Life
CCT K

CRI Ra

Certification

Input Voltage

Model 

Wattage
Luminous Flux
Dimension x 76mm H

65 ° C
CE, UL, PSE, RWTUV & KIS

> 90 lm/w

100 - 240VAC, 50 - 60 Hz

approx 50,000 hrs
3000K / 4000K / 6000K

> 80 

	LED	Down	Light	

DL-215	C/W	

DL-215	SQ	


