

DISKO

Application

A new compact recessed **LED** down light that is energy efficient, high lumen output and with exceptional long lamp life that translate to low operating cost for user.

They are most suitable for use in many places such as:

- Lift Lobby
- Hotel
- Offices
- Restaurant
- Corridors
- Shopping Complex



DL-215 C/W

Construction

The housing is made from precision molded self extinguishing polycarbonate with 2 numbers of stainless steel mounting clips

Front frosted polycarbonate diffuser for glare reduction and clipped onto housing for quick and easy maintenance.

Control gear complete with plug and socket for safe and easy installation.



DL-215 SQ

Ingress Protection: IP 40

Model	DL-205SQ (2.5")	DL-210SQ (4")	DL-215SQ (6")	DL-210C/W (4")	DL-215C/W (6")	DL-220C/W (8")
Wattage	5W	10W	12W & 15W	8W & 10W	12W, 15W & 20W	35W
Luminous Flux	> 90 lm/w					
Dimension x 76mm H	85mm sq	125mm sq	180.5mm sq	Ø125	Ø180	Ø238
CRI Ra	> 80					
LED Lamp Life	approx 50,000 hrs					
CCT K	3000K / 4000K / 6000K					
Input Voltage	100 - 240VAC, 50 - 60 Hz					
Operating Temperature	65 ° C					
Certification	CE, UL, PSE, RWTUV & KIS					
Country of Origin	Korea					

Optional emergency power pack available upon request